.ll'r

o]
(T

www.filex.nl




Parts List

No. ITEM SPECS

A [ £ H%H T ] 1

B || :

-

C Vilg 3

D 2

E § M4*10mm*12
F &) 12

G S M4*18mm*12
H (- M2*1

J (— M2.5*1

K — M3*1

L | M4*1

M (S M5*1

N (— M6*1

www.filex.nl




